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Teacher Work Day

Teacher Work Day

Teacher Work Day

5:00pm-5:45pm New Parent Orientation

6:00pm-7:00pm Meet the Teachers

Teacher Professional Development 

1st Day of School, 11:30 Dismissal/No ASP

11:30 Dismissal/No ASP

11:30 Dismissal/No ASP

1st Full Day of School

2PM Dismissal

No School- Labor Day

11:30 Dismissal/No ASP

2PM Dismissal

End of 1st Quarter

No School- Teacher Professional Dev. 

No School- Columbus Day

2PM Dismissal

No School- Teacher Professional Dev.

No School-Parent Teacher Conferences

11:30 Dismissal/No ASP -Teacher Prof. Dev.

2PM Dismissal

No School- Thanksgiving Break

Advent Begins

2PM Dismissal

11:30 Dismissal/ No ASP- End of Quarter 2

Christmas Break

Teacher Work Day

1st Day of Third Quarter

2PM Dismissal

No School- MLK Day

Catholic Schools Week

11:30 Dismissal/No ASP

2PM Dismissal

11:30 Dismissal/No ASP- Teacher Prof. Dev.

No School- President’s Day- Weather Makeup 

Ash Wednesday 

No School- Teacher Professional Dev. 

No School- Teacher Professional Dev. 

2 PM Dismissal

End of Quarter 3 

11:30 Dismissal/No ASP- Easter Break Begins

Easter Break

2PM Dismissal

2PM Dismissal

No School- Memorial Day

6  Grade Last Day and Graduationth

K5 Last Day and Graduation

11:30 Dismissal/No ASP-Last Day of School for

EC’s and 1st-5th

Teacher Work Day

Summer Camp Begins

Monday, August 4

Tuesday, August 5

Wednesday, August 6

Thursday, August 7

Friday, August 8

Monday, August 11

Tuesday, August 12

Wednesday, August 13

Monday, August 18

Monday, September 1

Friday, September 5

Monday, September 15

Thursday, October 9

Friday, October 10

Monday, October 13

Monday, October 20

Thursday, October 23

Friday, October 24

Friday, November 14

Monday, November 17

Monday, Nov. 24-Friday, Nov. 28

Sunday, November 30

Monday, December 8

Friday, December 19

Monday, Dec. 22- Monday, Jan. 5

Monday, January 5

Tuesday, January 6

Monday, January 12

Monday, January 19

Sunday, Jan. 26- Friday, Jan. 30

Friday, January 30

Monday, February 9

Friday, February 13

Monday, February 16

Wednesday, February 18

Thursday, March 5

Friday, March 6

Monday, March 9

Tuesday, March 17

Thursday, April 2

Friday, April 3- Friday, April 10

Monday, April 20

Monday, May 11

Monday, May 25

Wednesday, May 27

Thursday, May 28

Friday, May 29

Monday, June 1- Tuesday, June 2

Wednesday, June 3

St. Peter’s Catholic School
2025-2026

Academic Calendar

Calendar Key
Early Dismissal

End of QuarterNo School

First/Last Day of School

Calendar Subject to Change 
ASP = After School Program


